KITCHEN/UTILITY ROOM 9 X 10’5 with Base & Wall Cup Units, Formica Working Surfaces, Double Radiator, Sealed Unit 
Double Glazed Window, Vinyl Floor Covering. 

OUTSIDE -  Car Park  to Rear. 

THE PRICE for the FREEHOLD PROPERTY is the sum of: 

£195,000 (ONE HUNDRED AND NINETY-FIVE THOUSAND POUNDS) 

LOAN should be available to a suitable Applicant subject to Status. 

VIEWING By prior Telephone Appointment ONLY through the SOLE SELLING AGENTS Saville & Woods Ltd. 

Money Laundering Regulations 2003: Prospective Purchasers will be asked to produce identification documentation prior to proceeding with Sales & Lettings.